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Read Across America Day

BKFST: Chocolate Chip Breakfast 

Round; Froot Loops w/ String Cheese

Lunch: Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza; 

Cotton Candy Twister Cup

Express: Cookie Hummus, Yogurt & 

Goldfish Crackers

Breakfast: Variety of cereal is available daily. A choice of fruit, milk and juice offered 

daily.

Lunch:  Sun Butter and Jelly Sandwich offered daily. Fruit and Vegetables; choice of 

milk and juice are available daily.

National School Breakfast Week

BKFST: Mini Chocolate Chip French 

Toast; Popcorn Chicken with Dutch 

Waffle w/ Powdered Sugar

Lunch: Country Fried Steak w/ Roll; Bean 

Burrito

Express: Make-Your-Own Pepperoni & 

Mozzarella Pizza Bagel

BKFST: Sausage Breakfast Pizza; 

Cocoa Puffs Cereal Bar w/ String 

Cheese

Lunch: Chicken Alfredo Pasta; 

Chicken Tenders w/ Breadstick

Express: Pretzel, Yogurt & Cheese 

Pack

National School Breakfast Week

BKFST: Cinnamon Toast Crunch w/ String 

Cheese; Popcorn Chicken with Dutch Waffle 

w/ Powdered Sugar

Lunch: Chicken & Vegetable Dumpling w/ 

Fried Rice; Hamburger or Cheeseburger

Express: Fresh Apple, Yogurt & Cheese Stick 

Plate w/ Roll

National Cereal Day

BKFST: Apple Frudel; Glazed Lucky 

Charms Donut

Lunch: Breakfast for Lunch - French 

Toast Sticks w/ Sausage Patty; 

Veggie Burger

Express: Popcorn Chicken Salad w/ 

Roll

BKFST: Blueberry Breakfast 

Bread; Bagel w/ Jelly

Lunch: Beef Soft Tacos; Corn Dog

Express: Cookie Hummus, Yogurt & 

Goldfish Crackers

BKFST: Mini Chocolate Chip 

French Toast; Cinnamon Toast 

Crunch w/ String Cheese

Lunch: Sloppy Joe Sandwich; 

Cheese Quesadilla

Express: Fresh Apple, Yogurt & 

Cheese Stick Plate w/ Roll

BKFST: Sausage Biscuit; 

Pumpkin Breakfast Bread

Lunch: Breakfast for Lunch – Pancake 

Bites w/ Scrambled Eggs with Cheese; 

Chicken Patty Sandwich

Express: Turkey & Cheese Sandwich

BKFST: Grape Filled Crescent; 

Strawberry Yogurt w/ Pretzel Goldfish 

Crackers

Lunch: Chicken Tenders w/ Rice & 

Thai Sate Sauce; Bean Burrito

Express: Make-Your-Own Pepperoni 

& Mozzarella Pizza Bagel

BKFST: Mini Strawberry Creamy 

Cheese Bagels; Strawberry Nutri-

Grain Bar w/ String Cheese

Lunch: Pepperoni or Cheese Pizza

Express: Three Cheese Sub

BKFST: Oatmeal Choco Chip Bar; 

Lucky Charms Cereal w/ Mini Baked 

Pretzel

Lunch: Chicken Soft Tacos; Grilled 

Cheese

Express: Make-Your-Own Flatbread 

Mozzarella Pizza

BKFST: Sausage Biscuit; 

Blueberry Breakfast Bread

Lunch: Chicken Patty Sandwich w/ 

Signature Sauce; Cheese Pizzadilla

Express: Three Cheese Sub

BKFST: Powdered Sugar Donut; 

Cocoa Puffs Cereal w/ Mini Baked Pretzel

Lunch: Broccoli & Cheese or Chili Cheese 

Baked Potato w/ Roll; Chicken Nuggets w/ 

Breadstick

Express: Pretzel, Yogurt & Cheese Pack

MLB Opening Day

BKFST: Sausage Breakfast Pizza; 

Vanilla Yogurt w/ Animal Crackers

Lunch: Breakfast for Lunch – Waffles 

& Turkey Sausage Link; Hot Dog

Express: Ham & Cheese Sandwich

NOTES

SPRING BREAK

NO SCHOOL

Early Release Day

BKFST: Maple Mini Waffles; 

Cinnamon Toast w/ String Cheese

Lunch: Grilled Ham & Cheese 

Sandwich
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